ANIMAS RISk MAP KICKOFF MEETING - PHASE 2 AN, SoLopata
March 23, 2018 - 1101 E 2nd Ave, Durango, CO A=COM
Entity Name PLEASE SIGN NEXT TO YOUR NAME Please Review Your Contact Information and Revise/Update if Incorrect
Title Phone Email
Colorado Water {Thuy Patton by phone State of Colorado Floodplain Mapping Coordinator 303.866.3441 [thuy.patton@state.co.us
Conservation Board |Maddy Kelley i / ,fdzé,m,u K, 0oty State of Colorado Hazard Mapping Coordinator 303.866.3441 madeline kellevi@state.co.us
Craig Roser / . ( / Principal Planner & Floodplain Manager 670.375.4853 craig.roser@durangogov.org
Gregg Boyson / Fd City Engineer 970.375.4810 gregg.boysen(@durangogov.org
Lance Frisby / / /"f e ' GIS Supervisor City of Durango 970.375.5075 Lance.Frisby@durangopov.org
City of Durango  |Rick Szmaiter gk, Ao GIS Analyst City of Durango 970.375.5076 rick.szmajter@durangogov.org
Ron LeBlanc A City Manager 970.375.5005 citymanager@durangogov.or
Terry Hoecker / Emergency Operations Coordinator 970.375.4739 erry.hoecker@durangogov.org
Vicki Vandegrift > Planner vicki.vandegrifi@durangogoy ore
Butch Knowlton Uml, /{/ﬂraﬁmﬁ Building Dpt Director and Floodplain Administrator 970.382.6270 W'ngf@cw_ﬁg]ata €0.Us %awwﬁ/\/ (o
Joanne Spina County Manager 9703826220
Chuck Stevens -A-u-(y ¢ L Courtty Assistant Manager 70 -383- L2320 '
La Plata County  |Leslie Jakoby U oA Environmental Specialist 970.382.6376 Leslie. gakobx@co Iagla;a CO,US
Sarah Jacobson s e County Administrative Assistant 970.382.6220 sarah.jacobsonii'co.lapl
Tom McNamara 7’0}” MM (cadhil s Lonn\ Emergency Management Coordinator 970.382.6275 mcnamaratr@co.laplata.co.us
Aaron McKelvey W ’% - Planning Engineer 070.382.6438 Aaron.McKelvey(@co.laplata.co.us
San Juan County CO Mark Reavis (R A ey Planning Director & Floodplain Adminstrator 970.387.5522x16 mreavis(i@silverton.co.us
(SIC) Jim Donovan / Emergency Manager 970.903.7039 oem@SanJuanCountyColorado.us
Willy Tookey / County Administrator 970.387.5766 sanjuancounty(@frontier.net
Louis Meyer / Town Engineer with SGM 970.385.2340 louism(@sgm-inc.com
Town of Silverton |Louis Fineberg e - |Town Administrator 970.946.9408 LFineberg@silverton.co.us
Christine Tookey Bl Mayor 970.387.5409 is@fronti
Cathy Condon f_Sv 2 tf. 07 SUIT Representative, Attorney at Law 303.442.2021 ccondon@mmwelaw.com
Kathi Gurule [y — Risk and Emergency Manager 970.563.0100x2449 _ |kpurule{@southernute-nsn.gov
Southemn Ute Indian |Lena Atencio — Director of Department of Natural Resources 970.563.2263 tenciofisouthern oV
Tribe (SUIT)  [Shelly Riddle S f—{RHKAN GIS Manager 970.563.0125x2226 _ [sriddle@southernute-nsn.gov
Jacob Garlick & : Tribal Planner 970.563.0125 jgarlick@southernute-nsn.gov
Donald Brockus St Blaw _ Risk Management Officer 970.563.0125 kus(@ E-NISN.C0V
Geoffrey Uhlemann G"/ L M Civil/Environmental Engineer 303.796.4783 eoffrey.uhlemann{iaecom.com
AECOM Remmet deGroot by phane’/u . Senior Project Manager 303.796.4633 remimet.degroot@aecom.com
Rigel Rucker / gl 70 Z - Deputy Project Manager 303.740.2752 |rigel.rucker@aecom.com
A Please Add Your Name and Information if Not Listed Above - Thank You! -
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